
**All Terms and Conditions Apply

1ST JULY UNTIL
23RD AUGUST

650QR
Starting From

Time: 5 days a week, MON-THU 10:00am-2:00pm, FRI 2:00pm-6:00pm

For more information and booking, contact your sales representative 
Or contact us at:

+974 4482 6222/Ext: 1   |   groupsales@kidzania.qa
www.kidzania.qa

Follow us

Book Your Favorite Week!

WEEK 1

July 1-5
WEEK 2

July 8-12

WEEK 5

July 29 - 
August 2

WEEK 6

August 5-9

WEEK 7

August 12-16
WEEK 8

August 19-23

WEEK 3

July 15-19
WEEK 4

July 22-26

Camp Schedule

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

6:00 pm

Arrival

Morning Exercise

Break

Workshop

Lunch Break*

Farewell

Monday to Thursday Schedule

Friday Schedule (Free 2 adults / kid’s parents)

Arrival

Morning Exercise

Break

Final Rehearsal

Graduation Ceremony

*Food is not provided

BROUGHT TO YOU BY



Book Your Favorite Camp! Book Your Favorite Camp!

Capacity per week: 12 kids
Age: 10-16 years old
Short brief: The Entrepreneur Camp is the perfect 
way for your kids to explore something new, express 
their business skills, and experience becoming a 
Business Tycoon. These skills will be taught by 
drawing out individual strengths in a strong 
team-based environment.
Accomplishments: Business skills, communication 
and negotiation, Finance skills ,  Entrepreneurship, 
Leadership.

Capacity per week: 14 kids
Age: 5-14 years old
Short brief: Campers will immerse themselves 
into the beauty and fashion industries and 
explore what makes their favourite artists 
glamorous and chic. The Beauty Camp will 
enable the kids to become independent and 
develop poise and good posture.
Accomplishments: Patience, listening Skills 
confidence and team work. 

Capacity per week: 12 kids
Age: 6-16 years old
Short brief: Kids with artistic and technical interests will 
explore their artistic flair and express their creativity. 
Kids will learn advertising techniques and will work in 
teams to build playable digital ads at the end of this fun 
camp. Working with computers, cameras, and props, the 
kids will work in small production teams to develop, 
direct, and film their own original commercials.
Accomplishments: Creativity, Acting, Cinematography 
and  knowledge of equipment. Kids will learn about 
filmmaking or commercial video.

Capacity per week: 12 kids
Age: 4-14 years old
 
Short brief: Ready to make something Kool this summer? 
Let’s go! Kids will use their creativity to create fun items 
throughout the course of the camp and take back 
treasures that will remind them of KidZania all year. Each 
kid will leave camp with the confidence and knowledge 
that they made something awesome!
Accomplishments:  Develop motor skills with creative 
problem solving, mobility skills mentally and physically 
and cognitive &  emotional  skills.    

Capacity per week: 16 kids
Age: 6-14 years old
Short brief: Kids will discover their inner artists. The 
Acting Camp will enable us to incorporate theatre 
into your kids’ play. It will provide a structured 
opportunity for the kids to develop stage presence 
and boost their self-confidence.
Accomplishments: Communication skills, 
development of emotional  intelligence, and 
confidence. 

$5
0
$5

0
$5

0
$5

0
$5
0
$5

0
$5

0
$5

0
ENTREPRENEUR

CAMP

BEAUTY
CAMP

MEDIA
CAMP

FINE
ARTS

CAMP

ACTING
CAMP

Capacity per week: 10 kids
Age: 4-16 years old
Short brief: The Big Chef Camp is both an 
educational and delicious way to engage your kids 
in baking. There are multiple recipes that we will 
introduce to them in a risk-free baking 
environment.
Accomplishments: Skills Booster, Free Sample of 
Cake and Muffins.

BIG CHEF
CAMP


