

Book Your Favorite Week!

JUIY 1-5	WEEK 2 JULY 8-12
July 15-19	WEEK 4 July 22-26
WEEK 5 July 29 - August 2	WEEK 6 August 5-9
WEEK 7 August 12-16	WEEK 8 August 19-23

Camp Schedule

Monday to Thursday Schedule		
10:00 am	10:30 am	Arrival
10:30 am	11:00 am	Morning Exercise
11:00 am	11:30 am	Break
11:30 am	1:30 pm	Workshop
1:30 pm	2:00 pm	Lunch Break*
2:00 pm	2:30 pm	Farewell
Friday Schedule (Free 2 adults / kid's parents)		
2:00 pm	2:30 pm	Arrival
2:30 pm	3:00 pm	Morning Exercise
3:00 pm	3:30 pm	Break
3:30 pm	4:00 pm	Final Rehearsal
4:00 pm	6:00 pm	Graduation Ceremony

*Food is not provided

BROUGHT TO YOU BY











Time: 5 days a week, MON-THU 10:00am-2:00pm, FRI 2:00pm-6:00pm

For more information and booking contact your sales representative Or contact us at:

+974 4482 6222/Ext: 1 | groupsales@kidzania.qa www.kidzania.qa

Follow us







Book Your Favorite Camp!

Capacity per week: 12 kids

Age: 10-16 years old

Short brief: The Entrepreneur Camp is the perfect way for your kids to explore something new, express their business skills, and experience becoming a Business Tycoon. These skills will be taught by drawing out individual strengths in a strong team-based environment.

Accomplishments: Business skills, communication and negotiation, Finance skills, Entrepreneurship, Leadership.





Capacity per week: 12 kids

Age: 4-14 years old

Short brief: Ready to make something Kool this summer? Let's go! Kids will use their creativity to create fun items throughout the course of the camp and take back treasures that will remind them of KidZania all year. Each kid will leave camp with the confidence and knowledge that they made something awesome!

Accomplishments: Develop motor skills with creative problem solving, mobility skills mentally and physically and cognitive & emotional skills.

Capacity per week: 16 kids

Age: 6-14 years old

Short brief: Kids will discover their inner artists. The Acting Camp will enable us to incorporate theatre into your kids' play. It will provide a structured opportunity for the kids to develop stage presence and boost their self-confidence.

Accomplishments: Communication skills, development of emotional intelligence, and confidence.



Book Your Favorite Camp!

Capacity per week: 10 kids

Age: 4-16 years old

Short brief: The Big Chef Camp is both an

educational and delicious way to engage your kids in baking. There are multiple recipes that we will introduce to them in a risk-free baking environment.

Accomplishments: Skills Booster, Free Sample of Cake and Muffins.





Capacity per week: 14 kids

Age: 5-14 years old

Short brief: Campers will immerse themselves into the beauty and fashion industries and explore what makes their favourite artists glamorous and chic. The Beauty Camp will enable the kids to become independent and develop poise and good posture.

Accomplishments: Patience, listening Skills confidence and team work.

Capacity per week: 12 kids

Age: 6-16 years old

Short brief: Kids with artistic and technical interests will explore their artistic flair and express their creativity. Kids will learn advertising techniques and will work in teams to build playable digital ads at the end of this fun camp. Working with computers, cameras, and props, the kids will work in small production teams to develop, direct, and film their own original commercials.

Accomplishments: Creativity, Acting, Cinematography and knowledge of equipment. Kids will learn about filmmaking or commercial video.

